
Hallenspielplan  SH Dr.-Wilhelm-André-Gymnasium Chemnitz  ( 32114 )
Henriettenstraße 35
09112   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 17.08.2024 11:00 RP mJB HV Grüna Fortschritt Mittweida 0:0

Sa. 24.08.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
mJC

RL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Oederan

HV Oederan

BSV Limbach-O.

Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa

SG Handball Oberland

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 25.08.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
wJB

ROL(C)-
mJB

ROL(C)-M

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

SG Handball Oberland

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

USG Chemnitz

USG Chemnitz II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.09.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

RK(C)-M

ROL(C)-M

RL(C)-F

ROL(C)-F

ROL(C)-
wJB

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Rotation Weißenborn II

BSG Wismut Aue

TSV Lichtentanne

HSG Sachsenring

HC Glauchau/Meerane

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 08.09.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
mJC

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

SG Zschorla...neeberg II

HC Fraureuth

Rotation Weißenborn

Geringswalder HV

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 22.09.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
mJC

ROL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Union Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

SV "Tanne" Thalheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.09.2024 13:00

15:00

17:00

19:00

ROL(C)-F

ROL(C)-M

ROL(C)-
mJB

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HC Annaberg-B.

Burgstädter HC

ZHC Grubenlampe

Burgstädter HC II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 29.09.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
mJC

RL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

Burgstädter HC

HC Annaberg-B.

Burgstädter HC

HSG Freiberg

Zwönitzer HSV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

16:00

RP wJC

RP F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Rotation Weißenborn

HC Annaberg-B.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 02.11.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

17:30

19:30

RL(C)-wJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
mJC

ROL(C)-
mJB

ROL(C)-F

ROL(C)-M

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

SV 04 Plauen-O.

SV 04 Plauen-O.

Motor Rochlitz

Zwönitzer HSV

SG Nickelhütte Aue

SV 04 Plauen-O. III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  SH Dr.-Wilhelm-André-Gymnasium Chemnitz  ( 32114 )
Henriettenstraße 35
09112   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 24.11.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
wJB

RK(C)-M

ROL(C)-M

RL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

Sachsen 90 Werdau

SG HSC Chemnitz

SG 1899 Striegistal

TSV Oelsnitz

SG HSC Chemnitz

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 14:00 ROL(C)-
mJB

HV Grüna Union Chemnitz 0:0

So. 08.12.2024 10:00

11:45

13:30

15:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
mJC

ROL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Rotation Weißenborn

Rotation Weißenborn

Rotation Weißenborn

HC Glauchau/Meerane II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 11.01.2025 10:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wJC

RK(C)-M

ROL(C)-M

RL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HSG Sachsenring

HSG Sachsenring II

HSG Sachsenring

HC Glauchau/Meerane III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 14:00 ROL(C)-
mJB

HV Grüna Fortschritt...-Reichenb. 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
wJB

RL(C)-F

ROL(C)-M

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

SV "Tanne" Thalheim

Geringswalder HV

Geringswalder HV

Union Chemnitz II

HSG Zwönitztal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 01.02.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
wJB

ROL(C)-
mJB

ROL(C)-M

ROL(C)-F

RL(C)-F

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Oederan

SG HSC Chemnitz

Fortschritt Mittweida

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

Fortschritt Mittweida

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 02.02.2025 13:00

14:45

16:30

RL(C)-wJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
mJC

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

HC Annaberg-B.

Roßweiner SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 14:00 RL(C)-mJD HV Grüna Union Chemnitz 0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 14:00

16:00

RL(C)-F

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna II

SG Raschau-Beierfeld II

Grün-Weiß Niederwiesa

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 13:00

14:45

16:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Oederan

HV Oederan

SG Raschau-Beierfeld

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 13:00

15:00

17:00

RL(C)-F

ROL(C)-M

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

TSV Einheit Claußnitz

ZHC Grubenlampe II

Roßweiner SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 23.03.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

RL(C)-wJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

ROL(C)-
wJB

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

SG Zschorla...neeberg II

Roßweiner SV

Sachsen 90 Werdau

0:0

0:0

0:0
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09112   Chemnitz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 12.04.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
wJB

RL(C)-F

ROL(C)-M

RK(C)-M

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

HV Grüna

HV Grüna II

TSV Penig

TSV Penig II

HC Einheit Plauen II

TSV Penig

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 13.04.2025 10:00

11:45

13:30

RL(C)-wJD

RL(C)-mJD

ROL(C)-
wJC

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

HV Grüna

Burgstädter HC

HC Annaberg-B.

HSV Marienberg

0:0

0:0

0:0


